
RECOMMENDED
SPAGHETTI WITH CREAMY CRAB
สปาเก็ตตี้ผัดมันปู
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
สปาเก็ตตี้คาโบนาร�า 
DEEP-FRIED LOCAL FISH WITH SALTED EGG SAUCE
ปลากิมซั่วทอดซอสผงกะหร�่ไข�เค็ม
GRILLED CORN WITH PARMESAN CHEESE
ข�าวโพดเผาพาเมซานชีส
GRILLED SQUID WITH MAGGI SAUCE AND VEGETABLE SALAD
ปลาหมึกแม็กกี้ย�าง ซอสซีฟ��ดมาโย สลัดผัก
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD WITH CRISPY CHA-PLU LEAVES
พล�ากุ�งเผาใบชะพลูกรอบ
FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP PASTE CHILLI SAUCE
ข�าวผัดน้ำพร�กกุ�งสดมะพร�าวคั่ว

240

210

115

115

190

190

185
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APPETIZER

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
เฟรนช�ฟรายส�ชีส
FRENCH FRIES
เฟรนช�ฟรายส�
CHICKEN POP
ไก�ป�อป
SALTED ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS
ป�กไก�ทอดพร�กเกล�อ
CALAMARI
ปลาหมึกชุปแป�งทอด
FRIED PRAWN BALLS WITH TAMARIND SAUCE
กุ�งชุปแป�งทอดซอสมะขาม
SCALLOP WITH CHEESE
หอยเชลส�อบชีส

130

105

120

150

175

190

135

185

130

105

80

130

155

FISH & SHIP
ฟ�ช แอนด� ชิพ
CHICKEN NUGGET
นักเก็ตไก�
GARLIC BREAD
ขนมป�งกระเทียม
FRIED PEANUT WITH HERBS
ถั่วทอดสมุนไพร
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN TENDONS
เอ็นไก�ทอดใบมะกรูด
DEEP FRIED SPICY MINCED PORK
ลาบหมูทอด



CAESAR SALAD
ซีซ�าร�สลัด
MIXED GREEN SALAD
สลัดผักรวม
TUNA SALAD 
สลัดทูน�า
TRADITIONAL SPICY PAPAYA SALAD
ส�มตำไทย
SALTED EGG PAPAYA SALAD
ส�มตำไข�เค็ม
SOUTHERN STYLE SPICY PAPAYA SALAD
ส�มตำป�าป�กษ�ใต�
TRADITIONAL THAI SPICY GLASS NOODLE SALAD
ยำวุ�นเส�นโบราณ
POMELO SALAD WITH CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
ยำส�มโอน้ำปลาหวานปูนิ�มกรอบ
VIETNAMESE PORK SAUSAGE SPICY SALAD
ยำหมูยอ
CRISPY FISH SPICY SALAD
ยำปลากรอบ

175

100

150

155

165

185

185

245

155

140

SALAD AND
THAI DRESSED SALAD

THAI STYLE A LA CARTE (SINGLE DISH)

STIR-FRIED HOT BASIL LEAVES WITH RICE
(CHICKEN/PORK/SHRIMP/SQUID/BEEF)
ข�าวผัดกระเพราโบราณไก�/หมู/กุ�ง/ปลาหมึก/เนื้อ
NASI GORENG KAMPUNG
ข�าวผัดไก�มาเลย�
STIR-FRIED HOKKIEN NOODLES (CHICKEN/PORK/SEAFOOD)
ผัดหมี่ฮกเกี้ยน ไก�/หมู/ซีฟ��ด
GARLIC CHICKEN/PORK RICE
ข�าวไก�/หมูทอดกระเทียม
FRIED RICE (CHICKEN/PORK/SHRIMP)
ข�าวผัดไก�/หมู/กุ�ง
DRIED FISH KIDNEY FRIED RICE 
ข�าวผัดไตปลาแห�ง 
STIR FRIED NOODLE WITH SOY SAUCE (CHICKEN/PORK)
ก�วยเตี๋ยวผัดซีอิ�วไก�/หมู
STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLES WITH CHICKEN
ก�วยเตี๋ยวคั่วไก�
FRIED NOODLE THAI STYLE WITH PRAWNS
ผัดไทยกุ�งสด
RAD NA CHICKEN, PORK, SEAFOOD
ราดหน�า ไก�/หมู/ซีฟ��ด
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE, SEAFOOD
ข�าวอบสับปะรดซีฟ��ด

150/170/180/200/200

165

145/160/205

145/160

130/150/160

165

135/150

175

200

175/200/270

230



STIR-FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB WITH CURRY POWDER
ปูนิ�มผัดผงกะหร�่
SAUTEED MUSSELS WITH THAI HERBS AND SOURDOUGH
หอยแมลงภู�ผัดสมุนไพร
SEAFOOD STEW
สตูว�ทะเล
THAI SOUR SOUP WITH FISH
แกงส�มปลามง
SPICY PRAWN/SEAFOOD SOUP - TOM YUM GOONG
ต�มยำกุ�ง/ซีฟ��ดเผา
PANANG CURRY (PORK/CHICKEN)
พะแนงหมู/ไก�
GREEN CURRY CHICKEN
แกงเข�ยวหวานไก�
THAI CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP - TOM KHA GAI
ต�มข�าไก�
CLEAR SOUP WITH MINCED PORK AND SEAWEED
แกงจ�ดหมูสับสาหร�าย
STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
ไก�ผัดเม็ดมะม�วง
FRIED BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE
เนื้อน้ำมันหอย
CHICKEN MASSAMAN CURRY
แกงมัสมั่นไก�
MINCED PORK/ SHRIMP OMELETTE
ไข�เจ�ยวหมู/กุ�งสับ
THAI OMELET/FRIED EGG
ไข�เจ�ยว/ไข�ดาว
STEAMED RICE 
ข�าวสวย

435

210

375

275

285

185

210

205

220

215

230

220

110/140

55/30

40

THAI STYLE A LA CARTE



PASTA

SPAGHETI SEASONING SHELLFISH WITH THAI HERBS 
สปาเกตตี้หอย(ตามฤดูกาล)ผัดซอสสมุนไพร
SPAGHETTI SPICY WITH SALTED FISH
สปาเกตตี้ปลาเค็มผัดข�้เมา
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND MINCED CHICKEN
สปาเก็ตตี้มะเข�อเทศไก�สับ
VONGOLE PASTA
สปาเกตตี้หอยตลับผัดพร�กแห�ง
SMOKED SEAFOOD PASTA BBQ SAUCE
สปาเกตตี้ซีฟ��ดเผา 
BEEF BOLOGNESE
โบโลเนสเนื้อ

175

160

185

175

255

220

BARBECUE

YAKI-GOR LAE [THAI SOUTHERN STYLE A CURRY SAUCE]
ซอสยากิกอและ

BBQ CHICKEN SKEWER 
บาร�บีคิวไก� (ไม�)
BBQ PORK SKEWER
บาร�บีคิวหมู (ไม�)
BBQ CHICKEN WING SKEWER
บาร�บีคิวป�กไก� (ไม�)
BBQ PRAWN SKEWER
บาร�บีคิวกุ�ง (ไม�)
BBQ SQUID SKEWER
บาร�บีคิวหมึก (ไม�)
BBQ MEAT SKEWER
บาร�บีคิวเนื้อ (ไม�)

40

60

50

65

75

75



PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
พ�ซซ�ามาร�การ�ต�า
PIZZA HAWAIIAN
พ�ซซ�าฮาวายเอี้ยน
PIZZA CHICKEN-POP
พ�ซซ�าไก�ป�อบซอสมะเข�อเทศ
PIZZA CARBONARA
พ�ซซ�าคาโบนาร�า
PIZZA SEAFOOD
พ�ซซ�าซีฟ��ด
PIZZA PEPPERONI
พ�ซซ�าเปปเปอโรนี

180

200

235

280

350

385



STEAK

PORK STEAK WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
สเต็กหมู ซอสพร�กไทยดำ
BEEF STEAK
สเต็กเนื้อ

390

465

BURGER

BURGER, FRIED CHICKEN, PORK, BEEF
แฮมเบอร�เกอร� ไก�ทอด/หมู/เนื้อ
CLUB SANDWICH
คลับแซนว�ช

190/220/250

220



APPETIZER

CHICKEN WING

FISH FINGER

79

99

59/69/89

69/79/89
89

119
119
129

59

90

59

SOUP

CORN CREAM SOUP

MAIN

OMELET WITH RICE (NO MEAT / MINCE PORK /
MINCE SHRIMP)
FRIED RICE (CHICKEN, PORK, SHRIMP)
SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE WITH CHICKEN BALL
AMERICAN FRIED RICE
FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES
SALMON TERIYAKI WITH RICE

DESSERT

GROVE K DS MENU

MIXED FRUIT SKEWERS
(WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, PAPAYA)
ICE CREAM WITH ONE TOPPING SELECTION
(M&M CANDY OR MINI MARSHMALLOW)



VEGETARIAN MENU

FRIED TO-FU
เต�าหู�ทอด
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLL
ปอเป��ยะผักรวม
SPICY NOODLE GLASS SALAD WITH VEGETABLES
ยำวุ�นเส�นเห็ดรวม
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE
สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสมะเข�อเทศ
STIR-FRIED HOKKIEN NOODLES WITH SHITAKE
ผัดหมี่ฮกเกี้ยนเห็ดหอม
STIR-FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLES
ข�าวผัดผัก
NASI GORENG WITH VEGETABLES
ข�าวผัดมาเลผักรวม
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES WITH HOT BASIL LEAVES
ผัดกะเพราเต�าหู�
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE
ผัดผักรวมซอสเห็ดหอมราดข�าว
SOM TUM VEGETABLES
ส�มตำเจ

100

120

145

135

140

105

150

155

140

95



GROVE COFFEE

GROVE CARAMEL

GROVE ITALIAN SODA

GROVE NON-COFFEE

HOT ICED

ESPRESSO
ES-YEN (ICED ESPRESSO)
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
AMERICANO ORANGE
ESPRESSO TONIC
AMERICANO COCONUT FLOWER SYRUP

70
-

65
80
80
85

-
-
-

HOT

CHOCOLATE 
MATCHA LATTE
LEMON ICED TEA
CHA-YEN (THAI ICED TEA)

75
75

-
-

-
85
70
85
85
90
95
95

120

ICED

CARAMEL MILK
CARAMEL MACCHIATO

65
95

ICED

STRAWBERRY ITALIAN SODA
BLUE LEMON ITALIAN SODA
MANGO ITALIAN SODA
HONEY & LEMON ITALIAN SODA
KYOHO GRAPE ITALIAN SODA
PASSION FRUIT ITALIAN SODA
YUZU ITALIAN SODA

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

ICED

85
85
80
70



GROVE FRUIT JUICE ICED

FRESH COCONUT JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
COCONUT FLOWER SYRUP 

70
80
80
80

150/Bottle
150/Bottle

GROVE FRUIT SHAKE ICED

MANGO SHAKE
WATERMELON SHAKE
COCONUT SHAKE

80
80
80

GROVE COCKTAIL ICED

MOJITO (ORIGINAL / MANGO)
APEROL SPRITZ

220
250



CLASSIC COCKTAIL 

MARGARITA
PINA COLADA
SEX ON THE BEACH
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
BLUE HAWAII
MAI TAI
SINGAPORE SLING

220
220
220
220
220
250
250

WHITE WINE

THE ANCHORAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC 990

RED WINE

TORDELCOLLE RISERVA
THE ANCHORAGE CABERNET MERLOT

1,300
990

PROSECCO

NUE PROSECCO 1,200



SOFT-DRINK

IMPORT BEER

LOCAL BEER

WATER
SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
COKE
COKE LIGHT
SPRITE
ICE BUCKET
CORKAGE CHARGE

CHANG BEER
SINGHA BEER
LEO BEER

20
30
40
40
45
40
40

200 / Bottle

HEINEKEN BEER
HOEGAARDEN
HOEGAARDEN ROSE

140
150
150

120
120
120


